
PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION: Validity wef 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024 

SL NAME OF MEMBERS 
1 Ms. Komal Bansal 

2 Ms. Manpreet Kaur 

3 Mr. Sunil Kumar 

4 Ms. Pinki Devi 

5 Mr. Om Parkash 

6 Mr. Baljit Singh 
7 Mr. Bhushan Kumar 

8 Mr. Raj Kumar 

9 Ms. Sheela Devi 
10 Mr. Sukhbir Singh 

11 Mr. Satish Kumar 

12 Mr. Rajender Singh 

13 Mr. Rajinder 

14 Ms. Vandana 

15 Mr. Gurjant 

16 Mr. Aloke Basu Roy 

17 Ms. Daljit Kaur 

18 Ms. Ritu Rani 

19 Ms. Anu 

A.XAVIERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHEEKA 

20 Mr. Jamil Deen 

21 Ms. Meenakshi 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

DESCRIPTION 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS 

NURSERY 

LKG 

PRINCIPAL 

UKG 

A. Xavier's International School 

CBSE Aff. No. 531 002 

School Code - 40955 

Guhla, Dist. Kaithal (Hry.) 

IV 

PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

Management Representative 

IX 

X 

XI 

XI 

PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESETATIVE 

UPPER PRIMARY TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE 

SECONDARY/SENIOR SECONDARY 
TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 

Member 

DEIG. IN PTA MOBILE NO. 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PRINCIPAL 

o 25310 

A't 

ieeka (K 

1002 Co 

9728048060 

9896757505 

9671310413 

8930432724 

9991111300 

9896012124 

9992710041 

9729790691 

9068692005 

7027290009 

9355525030 

9466270362 

9729835096 

9050764921 

9671607398 

9416262551 

8930863270 

9255198794 

9050644677 

9034280384 

8396855264 
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