A.XAVIERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHEEKA

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION : Validity wef 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

SL	NAME OF MEMBERS	GENDER	DESCRIPTION	CLASS	DEIG. IN PTA	MOBILE NO.
1	Ms. Komal Bansal	Female	Parent Representative	NURSERY	Member	9728048060
2	Ms. Manpreet Kaur	Female	Parent Representative	LKG	Member	9896757505
3	Mr. Sunil Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	UKG	Member	9671310413
4	Ms. Pinkí Devi	Female	Parent Representative	I	Member	8930432724
5	Mr. Om Parkash	Male	Parent Representative	Ш	Member	9991111300
6	Mr. Baljit Singh	Male	Parent Representative		Member	9896012124
7	Mr. Bhushan Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	IV	Member	9992710041
8	Mr. Raj Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	V	Member	9729790691
9	Ms. Sheela Devi	Female	Parent Representative	VI	Member	9068692005
10	Mr. Sukhbir Singh	Male	Parent Representative	VII	Member	7027290009
11	Mr. Satish Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	VIII	Member	9355525030
12	Mr. Rajender Singh	Male	Parent Representative	IX	Member	9466270362
13	Mr. Rajinder	Male	Parent Representative	х	Member	9729835096
14	Ms. Vandana	Female	Parent Representative	XI	Member	9050764921
15	Mr. Gurjant	Male	Parent Representative	XII	Member	9671607398
16	Mr. Aloke Basu Roy	Male	Management Representative		Member	9416262551
17	Ms. Daljit Kaur	Female	PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		Member	8930863270
18	Ms. Ritu Rani	Female	PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESETATIVE		Member	9255198794
19	Ms. Anu	Female	UPPER PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		Member	9050644677
20	Mr. Jamil Deen	Male	SECONDARY/SENIOR SECONDARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		Member	9034280384
21	Ms. Meenakshi	Female	PRINCIPAL		Member	8396855264

A. Xavier's International School A. Advier 5 International Oc CBSE Aff. No. 531002 School Code - 40955 Guhla, Dist. Kaithal (Hry.)



XJUICX

A

CBSI Amalign No